situ potash mineralisation
(non JORC-compliant)

▪ Proximity of existing shafts on Sollstedt
property to other South Harz resources

▪ Substantial Sollstedt synergy opportunities
yet to be evaluated

29LANDMARK SOLLSTEDT MINE PURCHASE AND OHMGEBIRGE PRE-FEASIBILITY STUDY |

APPENDIX

ASX: SHP | May 2024 LANDMARK SOLLSTEDT MINE PURCHASE AND OHMGEBIRGE PRE-FEASIBILITY STUDY | 30

FORECAST CASHFLOW PROFILE
Strong steady-state net cash generation at high operating margins

LIFE OF MINE PROJECTED CASHFLOW PROFILE

-1,500

-1,000

-500

0

500

1,000

1,500

2,000

2,500

3,000

-800

-600

-400

-200

0

200

400

600

Y
-2

Y
-1 Y
1

Y
2

Y
3

Y
4

Y
5

Y
6

Y
7

Y
8

Y
9

Y
1

0

Y
1

1

Y
1

2

Y
1

3

Y
1

4

Y
1

5

Y
1

6

Y
1

7

Y
1

8

Y
1

9

Y
2

0

Cumulative cashflow (US$M)Annual cashflow (US$M)

Cumul. CF [RH-axis] Revenue Operating costs (incl royalties) Capex (incl pre-prod. mining) Tax Net cashflow

ASX: SHP | May 2024 LANDMARK SOLLSTEDT MINE PURCHASE AND OHMGEBIRGE PRE-FEASIBILITY STUDY | 31

VALUATION SENSITIVITIES
Excellent leverage to upside potash price scenarios

NPV8% SENSITIVITIES AT 0.93 Mtpa MOP

US$339

US$451

US$818

US$767

US$1,719

US$1,607

US$1,241

US$1,291

Potash Market Price (-20% / +20%)

Operating costs (+20% / -20%)

Pre-production capital (+20% / -20%)

EUR/USD exchange rate (+20% / -20%)

NPV8% US$1,029M
(pre-tax, real, ungeared)

ASX: SHP | May 2024 LANDMARK SOLLSTEDT MINE PURCHASE AND OHMGEBIRGE PRE-FEASIBILITY STUDY |32

ASX: SHP | May 2024

	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5
	Slide 6
	Slide 7
	Slide 8
	Slide 9
	Slide 10
	Slide 11
	Slide 12
	Slide 13
	Slide 14
	Slide 15
	Slide 16
	Slide 17
	Slide 18
	Slide 19
	Slide 20
	Slide 21
	Slide 22
	Slide 23
	Slide 24
	Slide 25
	Slide 26
	Slide 27
	Slide 28
	Slide 29
	Slide 30
	Slide 31
	Slide 32